Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

API Number	15 - 119 - 20,483-7	0000 (of this well)		
Lease Owner	Hawkins Oil & Gas	, Inc.		
Address	320 So. Boston, S	uite 701, Tulsa, OK	74103	
Lease (Farm Na	me)Theis		Well No. 2-1	
Well Location	2310'FSL & 2310'FWL	Sec. 1 Twp. 358		
County	Meade	Total Depth 6350'	Field Name McKinney	
Oil Well	Gas WellInput W	ellSWD Well	Rotary D & A X	
Well Log attac	hed with this applica	tion as required	yes	
Date and hour	plugging is desired to	o begin	4:00 p.m. 3/22/81.	
REGULATIONS OF	THE STATE CORPORATION	N COMMISSION.	S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND e of plugging operations:	
_	-	· F	O So. Boston, Suite 701, Tulsa,	0K
	,		License No.	4103
Address	Perryton, Te	xas	·	
Invoice coveri	ng assessment for plu	gging this well shoul	d be sent to: RECEIVED	
	So. Boston, Suite 70		ADD -	
and payment wi	ll be guaranteed by a	pplicant or acting ag	CONSERVATO	
		Date:	March 30, 1981	

STATE OF KANSAS

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

O: .	Hawkins Oil & Gas , Inc.	
	P.O. Box 1869	
	Liberal Ks.74103	•

INVOICE NUMBER 5265-W

PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS:

Theis #2-1 NE NE SW, Sec1,-35S-26W

Meade

Zenith Drilling Corp. "

NOTE: We also need the following before our file is completed:

Well Plugging Record (CP-4)

Well Log
Well Plugging Application (CP-1)

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

April 24, 1981

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the rules and regulations of the state corporation commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

AMALE OPEN MECEIRT

For Administrator

\$206.38

Mr. Clarence Thomas, 403 Davis, Garden City, Ks. 67846

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above mentioned well.

STATE OF KANSAS

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STA	TE CORPORATION COMMISSION
	CONSERVATION DIVISION
	200 Colorado, Derby Bldg.
	Wichita, Kansas 67202

 •				
Hawkins	0i1 &	Gas ,	Inc.	
 P.O. Bo				
 Liberal	Ks.74	103		

Invoice Number 5265-W

PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS:

Theis #2-1 NE NE SW, Sec1,-35S-26W

Meade

Zenith Drilling Corp.'

NOTE: We also need the following before our file is completed:

Well Plugging Record (CP-4)

Well Log
Well Plugging Application (CP-1)

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

April 24, 1981

Gentlemen:

TO:____

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the rules and regulations of the state corporation commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

AVALLE UP CONNECTED

For Administrator

\$206.38

Mr. Clarence Thomas, 403 Davis, Garden City, Ks. 67846